
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

A 1 asphalt paving Inc Inder Singh 25210  45 pl s kent WA 98032 253-630-6676 a1asphaltpc@yahoo.com; 

A1asphaltpc@yahoo.com
ACI Construction Cameron Anderson 464 Bachelor Rd Sequim WA 98382 206-459-6917 info@aci-nw.com

Active Construction Inc. RYAN HEATHERS PO BOX 430 Puyallup WA 98371 253-248-1091 ryanh@activeconstruction.com; 

chrisr@activeconstruction.com
Adekoya Business Consulting LLC Andrew Adekoya 801 2nd Avenue, Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 206-817-9775 andrew@adekoyabc.com

AEI Williams Group Co. DBA: AEIWG 

Co.

Elmore W Williams III 19214 SE 242nd Pl Covington WA 98042 206-683-5330 aeiwgco.bidroom@gmail.com; 

aeiwg.co.bidroom@gmail.com
AGR Contracting, Inc. Shane MacDonald P.O. Box 56 Monroe WA 98272 425-231-7219 AGR54@live.com

Allcon llc Dean Felts Po box 1485 Brush Prairie WA 98606 360-931-3324 dean@allconcompany.com

All Phase Interiors LLC Steve Farley 234 N 172nd Place Shoreline WA 98133 206-518-9360 stevef@allphase.biz

American Northwest Recycling Jason Warren 6505 old Clifton rd Port orchard WA 98367 360-340-0032 jasonwarren@mail.com

American West Construction, LLC Bryan Sutton 25228 Baker St. #287 Black Diamond WA 98010 760-403-5737 bryan@americanwc.com

AM NW Construction Partners LLC Anthony A. Modugno II 744 NE Marric Ct Bremerton WA 98311 206-701-4533 amodugno@amnwconstructionpart

ners.com
Anderson Environmental 

Contracting, LLC.

Connor Smith 705 Colorado Street Kelso WA 98626 360-577-9194 bids@aecllc.net

Andrew Spear Construction, LLC Andrew Spear 2000 W. Shelton Valley Road Shelton WA 98584 360-490-0324 lspearconstruction@gmail.com; 

ascllc@wildblue.net
Ascendent, LLC Rick Estes PO Box 1150 Sumner WA 98390 253-939-4375 restes@ascdemo.com

Ascendent LLC Mike Estes 106 Frontage Road North Pacific WA 98047 253-737-6355 Mestes@ascdemo.com

Axum General Construction, Inc. Darcee Samders 27474 210th ave se Maple Valley WA 98038 206-786-5383 axumgc@gmail.com

Barcott Construction LLC Jeff Barcott 212-34 Middlefork Rd Chehalis WA 98532 360-941-0828 jeff@barcottconstruction.com

Barrett Utilities LLC Michael Duman SR 1224 Centralia Alpha Rd Chehalis WA 98532 360-789-9564 barrettutilities17@gmail.com

Becker Excavation INC Zach Becker 13101 PT Richmond Beach RD Gig Harbor WA 98332 253-970-7789 BeckerExcavation@yahoo.com

Bishop Contracting LLC Ron 8645 146th ln. sw Olympia WA 98512 360-561-8005 bishopcontractingllc@comcast.net

Blue Wave Construction, Inc. Russell McLeod 12816 NE 125th way kirkland WA 98034 206-779-1146 russell@bluewaveconstruction.com; 

russell@bluewaveconstruction.com
Brock Construction Inc Jeffrey Brock 12602 318th Ave E Buckley WA 98321 253-261-6356 brockfamilyconstruction@gmail.co

m
Carbon River Builders Chris Moore 118 Ames St NE ORTING WA 98360 360-893-3080 chris.moore@carbonriverbuilders.c

om; 
Cascade Excavators, Inc Laure A. Iddings PO Box 2 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-432-5343 laureiddings@msn.com

Cascade Utilities, Inc. Geoff Bowie P.O. Box 322 Redmond WA 98073-0322 425-861-8787 geoff@cascadeutilities.com

Ceccanti, Inc. Jon VanderGriend 4116 Brookdale Road East Tacoma WA 98446 253-537-2990 x0037 jon@ceccantiinc.com; 

ed@ceccantiinc.com
Choice Management and Consulting 

LLC

Jerami Po Box 1443 orting WA 98360 509-999-3594 jblackham@choicepcs.net

Clarity Construction Inc. Greg Easley 227 NE 188th Ave. Portland OR 97230 503-912-3182 greg@clarityconstructioninc.com

Clark And Sons Excavating INC Mark Clark 7601 NE 289th Street Battleground WA 98604 360-480-8318 josiah.clarkandsons@gmail.com

Construction Group International Janielle Linder 19407 144th Ave NE Bldg D Woodinville WA 98072 425-487-2618 janiellel@cgius.net

Cooper & Sons LLC Rich Cooper 1627-B 33rd ave ne Olympia WA 98506 360-556-5427 rlccoop@aol.com

Core Tap Construction LLC Scott Cail 317 Alder Ave Unit B Sumner WA 98390 253-318-2332 scott@coretapconstruction.com

Crown Property Services, Inc. Troy Bafaro 2006 196th st SW Suite 118 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-422-2499 office@crownpsi.com; 

office@crownpsi.com
DARDAN ENTERPRISES, INC Dan Stewart 23567 W Hwy 53 Post Falls ID 83854 208-773-5418 dan@dardaninc.com

Dedicated Deconstruction LLC Noel P Stout 7001 Seaview Ave NW #160-241 Seattle WA 98117 206-853-7451 noel.dedicated@gmail.com

DH Environmental, Inc. David Hill 1011 SW Klickitat Way Suite 107 Seattle WA 98134 206-293-3126 davehill@dhenviro.com

Diggin it, Trudy Robbins 2447 Edgewood Drive Port Angeles WA 98363 360-460-8045 digginit78@gmail.com; 

kevinbooren@gmail.com
Dirt Link, LLC Kelly Johnson 1001 Cooper Point rd sw 140-177 Olympia WA 98502 360-888-8873 drtlink@hotmail.com

dp excavation paul newton 11410 316th st e graham WA 98338 253-720-7790 paulenewton@dpexcavation.net

Dungeness Construction 

Corporation

Jeremy McKnight 977 Sandy Point Road Langley WA 98260 360-221-8982 srice@dungenessconstruction.com; 

srice@dungenessconstruction.com; 
Duwamish Services LLC Zach M Martin 6627 Ellis Ave S Seattle WA 98108 206-930-0459 zachm@duwamishservices.com

Dynamic Underwater Construction 

Services

Sherry McPherson 10616 13th Ave Ct S Tacoma WA 98444 253-328-4456 information@ducs.us; 

sherry@ducs.us
EHS-International, Inc. Nancy Yee 1011 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 104 Seattle WA 98134 206-381-1128 nancyy@ehsintl.com

Empire Well Drilling LLC Beau Anderson PO Box 3854 Wenatchee WA 98807 509-855-2070 beau@empirewelldrilling.com

Engineering/Remediation Resources 

Group, Inc. (ERRG)

Randy Randall 15333 NE 90th Street Bldg. S, Suite 100 Redmond WA 98052 425-658-5026 ryan.bormann@errg.com; 

spencer.slominski@errg.com; 
Facility Contractors Inc. Rick Gehrke 30121 - 41st ave E Graham WA 98338 253-691-9795 rickgehrke@hotmail.com

FORMA Construction Company Andrew Phillips PO BOX 11489 OLYMPIA WA 98508 360-754-5788 brianr@formacc.com; 

drew@formacc.com
Good Neighbor Handyman and 

Construction Services, LLC

Stephanie Roscoe 8616 NE 100TH ST Vancouver WA 98662 503-407-6937 info@goodneighborllc.com

Gray Excavation Jacob Gray P.O. Box 1238 Ephrata WA 98823 509-431-0099 jgrayexcavation@gmail.com

Grenlar Construction Kalen Grenzebach 16904 Juanita Drive, #223 Kenmore WA 98028 2533304353 kalen@grenlar.com; 

noemi@grenlar.com
Groat Brothers Inc. Dennis Groat P.O. Box 1630 Woodland WA 98674 360-225-8868 groat@teleport.com; 

groat@teleport.com
Hanson Excavation Jared Hanson 86 SE Banjo LN. Shelton WA 98584 360-239-6792 jared@hansonex.com

Henifin Construction, LLC Jace Henifin 3857 Hannegan Rd Bellingham WA 98226 360-733-5411 jacehenifin@gmail.com; 

paint@henifin.com; 
HI-TECH Rockfall Construction, Inc. Dane Wagner PO Box 674 Forest Grove OR 97116 503-357-6508 estimating@hitechrockfall.com

Demolition/Deconstruction

Deconstruction and Recycling
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Highland Communications Inc. / 

DBA Campbell Builders

Frank Campbell Sr. 20384 Alger CCC Lane Sedro Woolley WA 98284 360-757-4496 frankc@highland-

communications.com; 
Huber General Contractors Inc Kurt W. Huber 10341 SE 185th Place Renton WA 98055 206-391-6950 hubergc1@yahoo.com

Interstate Restoration Yvette Winter 22342 68th Ave S Kent WA 98032 253-499-2228 ywinter@interstaterestoration.com

Interwest Construction Inc. Rhonda Twaddle 609 North Hill Blvd. Burlington WA 98233 360-757-7574 bids@interwest.biz

Iron Creek Construction Paul Traverso 22525 SE 64th PL Suite 2228 Issaquah WA 98027 425-557-5927 paul@ironcreekconstruction.com; 

nathan@ironcreekconstruction.com
IRS Environmental of WA., Inc. Maureen Fay PO Box 15216 Spokane Valley WA 99215 509-927-7867 maureen@irsenviro.com; 

rob@irsenviro.com
J & Sons Construction LLC Joshua Carter 11420 41st Avenue CT NW Gig Harbor WA 98332 253-432-6644 jcarter@jandsonsconstruction.com

JEM Contractors, Inc Michael Tangeman P.O. BOX 88279 Tukwila WA 98138 206-246-1204 michael@jemcontractors.com

JH Construction Resources, Inc Jim Heins 26166 United Road NE Kingston WA 98346 360-297-2895 jim@jhcrinc.com

JT Industrial LLC Josh Rodrigues PO Box 1044 Seabeck WA 98380 360-621-1653 office@jtindustrial.us

K&D General Contracting Services 

LLC

Douglas Brester 4570 Avery Lane PMB #106 Lacey WA 98503 206-817-4811 douglasbrester@yahoo.com

K-A General Construction 

Contractor LLC

Kal Brar P.O.Box 2304 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-2727 kagcco@gmail.com

KAM Construction Inc Kevin MacKinnon 19419 W Tapps HWY E Bonney Lake WA 98391 206-909-3897 kevina_mackinnon@hotmail.com

KD&S Environmental, Inc. Sandie Mullikin P.O. Box 312 Montesano WA 98563 360-249-5540 Sandie@kdsenv.com

Kissler Enterprises Environmental 

Products, Inc.

Robbe Kissler P.O. Box 5163 300 Washington Way George WA 98824 509-430-2421 Robbe@KisslerEnt.com

Konnerup Construction, Inc Travers Konnerup PO BOX 882 Stanwood WA 98292 425-508-0447 Tkonnerup@gmail.com; 

jtkonnerup@gmail.com
Kuchan Construction inc. Dana Kuchan 3049 East Hickory Street Port Angeles WA 98362 360-460-1032 Kuchanconstruction@gmail.com

Ladd Construction & Demolition LLC Mark PO Box 388 Liberty Lake WA 99019 509-869-1934 Ladddemolition@gmail.com

Liden Land Development & 

Excavation INC.

Shawn A. Liden 12968 Old Military Rd. ne Poulsbo WA 98370 360-394-0036 shawn@lidenlanddev.com; 

shawn@lidenlanddev.com
LKE CORPORATION L. Kim Erion PO BOX 350 1002 Ryan Tavelli Road Washougal WA 98671 360-737-9595 eric@lkecorporation.com; 

MILLIE@LKECORPORATION.COM; 
McCann Construction Enterprises, 

Inc.

Matthew Wagester PO Box 3211 Renton WA 98056 425-777-7320 bids@mccannconst.com

Michael Green Construction, Inc. Michael Green PO Box 142 Washougal WA 98671 360-518-1476 greenconstinc@peoplepc.com

Mills General LLC Jody Mills PO Box 1236 Rochester WA 98579 360-259-5786 Jmills@mills-general.com

MITCH GRAY INC. MITCH GRAY 510 west 16TH STREET PORT ANGELES WA 98362 360-460-7013 mitchgrayinc@hotmail.com

MONTES CONSTUCTION Edy Montes 909 112TH Ave NE unit 806 BELLEVUE WA 98004 206-488-6104 MONTESCONSTRUCTION2006@GM

AIL.COM
MRM Services Delphie Gardner 5106 44th St E Tacoma WA 98443 253-278-6424 delphie.gardner@yahoo.com

Nordland Construction Nw Thomas Johnson 123 Ponderosa Pl Nordland WA 98358 360-379-1352 Nordlandconstructionnw@hotmail.

com
Northsound Utility and 

Construction, Inc.

Harmony Jelinek 7920 Thomle Rd Stanwood WA 98292 206-200-8167 northsoundutility@gmail.com

N P M Construction Co. Nando Merlino PO Box 1229 Maple Valley WA 98038 425-996-0566 nando@npmconstruction.com

NRC Environmental Services Greg Harris 9520 10th Ave S Seattle WA 98108 206-349-0429 gharris@nrcc.com

Pacific General Builders, LLC KEVON ELLIS 1415 NE DAWN RD. BREMERTON WA 98311 360-271-0076 kevon@pacificgb.com; 

jaycleveland@pacificgb.com
Pacific Sitework Seth Smith P.O. box 1163 3603415292 Clinton WA 98236 425-270-8497 Pacificsitework@gmail.com

PNE dba CCS Clark Hislop 55 International Way Longview WA 98632 888-423-6316 clarkh@ccs-pneco.com

Port Susan Construction LLC Richard Olsen PO BOX 2720 Stanwood WA 98292 425-754-7387 Portsusan@gmail.com

Puget Paving & Construction, Inc. Stefan Gehring 10910 26th Avenue South Lakewood WA 98499 253-606-5176 stefan@pugetpaving.com; 

gunnar@pugetpaving.com
R.W. Excavation, LLC Rob Webster 490 E Bay Heights Drive Allyn WA 98524 206-856-7282 rwexcavation@outlook.com

Rainproof Contracting, LLC Shawn Coaker PO Box 2573 Woodinville WA 98072 206-353-6716 info@rainproof.us

Rains Contracting Inc Kurt Rains PO Box 340 44 B&O Road Malott WA 98829 509 422-2326 admin@rainscontracting.com; 

admin@rainscontracting.com
Ram Construction General 

Contractors, LLC

Josh Erholm 4290 Pacific Highway Bellingham WA 98226 360-715-8643 mike@ramconstruction-wa.com; 

kat@ramconstruction-wa.com; 
RAZZ Construction, Inc. Donald A. Rasmussen 4055 Hammer Drive Bellingham WA 98226 360-752-0011 donr@razzconstruction.com; 

bids@razzconstruction.com
R C Walsh & Company LLC Cindi 7045 38th ln nw Olympia WA 98502 253-883-3331 cindiwalsh@outlook.com; 

bids@rcwalsh.com
RC Zeigler Company Inc Jesse Zeigler POB 995 Carnation WA 98014 425-681-1070 jczeigler@rczeigler.com

Reliable Dynamics LLC Anthony Obiako 801 2nd Avenue Suite 800 Seattle WA 98104 206-751-9884 anthony@reliabledynamicsllc.com

Reliant Construction Services Donald Yates 9703 22nd Ave E Tacoma WA 98445 253-365-8309 dyates.reliant@outlook.com

Restore-IT Contractors LLC Giovanna Veronica Abraham 6190 Terrace View Lane #E208 Auburn WA 98092 206-823-8627 vabraham@restore-

itcontractors.com; drelevo@restore-
Ridgeback Excavating LLC Alea Battin P.O. Box 1160 Poulsbo WA 98370 253-740-8716 alea@r-ex.info

Ridgeline Excavation & Utility Joshua C. Adair 21511 AL Card Rd. E Orting WA 98360 360-951-4292 josh@ridgelinecomm.com

Rocky Bay Construction David Beisley p.o.box 897 vaughn WA 98394 360-731-4327 dbrockybay@gmail.com

Rocky Lang Rocky Lang Po box 121 Adna WA 98522 360-751-2577 Steelhorses636@gmail.com

ROGNLINS INC. Nicole Stevens 321 W State St. PO Box 307 Aberdeen WA 98520 360 532-5220 bids@rognlins.com

RS Construction Services, LLC Rick Stephens 2135 Highland Dr Camano Island WA 98282 425-328-5290 Rick@rstephensconstruction.com

Sandvik Builders Incorporated Travis Sandvik P.O. Box 2136 Poulsbo WA 98370 360-582-7011 travis@sandvikbuilds.com

Santa, Inc. Travis Santa 22821 NE Redmond Fall City Rd Redmond WA 98053 425-641-4242 tom@santainc.net; 

travis@santainc.net
Schad Co. Railroad Construction, 

LLC

Misti Fyffe 41399 Pumkinseed Road Willamina OR 97396 503-586-6771 Misti.fyffe@gmail.com; 

Schadco@yahoo.com
Sellers Landscape & Design Inc Bryce Sellers 8817 207th Pl SW Edmonds WA 98026 206-972-3298 Bryce@Sellerslandscape.com

SERVPRO Disaster Recovery Team Kevin Friermuth 14224 Pioneer Way E Puyallup WA 98372 253-848-0800 chris.lamb@servpropuyallup.com; 

kevin.friermuth@servpropuyallup.c
SERVPRO of North Everett/Lake 

Stevens/Monroe

Stephanie House 1830 Bickford Ave Suite 101 Snohomish WA 98290 360-243-8313 marketing@servproeverettwa.com

Silverline Building LLC Shon Williams 317 Emerson Ave Hoquiam WA 98550 360-500-1993 silverlinebuilding@gmail.com

SKYCORP,LTD. Skyler Waldal 526 N West  AVE,   SUITE 11 ARLINGTON WA 98223 360-926-8989 skycorpltd@yahoo.com



Sound Repair & Painting Tom Dupille 4032 alturas st.west University Place WA 98466 (253) 232-6259 tkdups@comcast.net

Summit Construction David Ebenal P.O. Box 31548 Bellingham WA 98228 360-319-0898 david@seesummit.com

Sustainable Northwest 

Construction, LLC

Brandon Galanin 14003 126th Avenue CT E Puyallup WA 98374 425-233-5823 Hmitchell@snwconstruction.com; 

bgalanin@snwconstruction.com
Tiger Construction, LTD Derek Isenhart 6280 Everson Goshen Rd Everson WA 98247 360-966-7252 scott@tigerconstruction.us; 

derek@tigerconstruction.us; 
TRICO Companies, LLC Nathan Wolfe, Andy Conner, Brad 

Phillips and Jason Solie

P.O. Box 409 Burlington WA 98233 360-757-2373 bids@tricocompanies.com; 

lisa@tricocompanies.com
Trinity Contractors Inc. JR Chapman P.O. Box 1348 Marysville WA 98270 360-322-6130 Sheryl.trinitycontractors@gmail.co

m; jr.trinitycontractors@gmail.com
Vac-Tec Septic & Water LLC. JJ Huckins PO BOX 73583 Puyallup WA 98373 253-268-0322 jonaspettit@gmail.com; 

JJ@vactecseptic.com; 
Valdez Construction, Inc Jason Gentry 499 NE Midway Blvd. Suite 2 Oak Harbor WA 98277 360-679-3000 lmcguinness@valdezco.com; 

valdezconstruction@comcast.net
Welch Brothers Construction Inc. Mike Welch PO Box 818 Anacortes WA 98221 360-293-9848 mike@welchbros.com

Welwest Construction Inc. Jesse Welcome PO BOX 1491 Monroe WA 98272 206-793-7441 jwelcome@frontier.com

WestEnd Trucking LLC Scott Swagerty 7764 LaPush Rd Forks WA 98331 360-640-4964 scott@westendtrucking.com

Westmark Construction Inc. Tonya Bevans 6102 N. 9th Street Suite 400 Tacoma WA 98406 253-564-4620 bids@westmarkconst.com

Wetlands Creation, Inc. Tim Laulainen PO Box 627 Monroe WA 98272 425-248-5567 scott@wetlandscreation.com; 

TimL@wci-wa.com
Wildwood Carpentry LLC Darrin Fiskum 404NE 108th Ave Portland OR 97220 360-390-8863 woodenspar@gmail.com

Woodland Industries Lee Rogers 10715 66th Ave E Puyallup WA 98373 253-770-9663 lee@woodlandindustries.net; 

lee@woodlandindustries.net
Wrecking LLC Jesse Linden P.O. Box 5255 Bremerton WA 98312 360-731-5931 jesselinden1@gmail.com

Wyser Construction Co. Inc Dan Reynolds 19015 109th Ave SE Snohomish WA 98296 425-742-0898 darren@wyserdirt.com; 

dan@wyserdirt.com
Yield Solutions LLC Lance Maurice Hoch II 3190 Bell Rd. Moses Lake WA 98837 509-346-6067 lance@yieldsol.com

Bainbridge Disposal PO Box 10699 Bainbridge Island WA 98110 info@bainbridgedisposal.com

Navy City Metals Levi Taylor 3805 State Hwy 3 W BREMERTON WA 98312 levitaylor@hotmail.com

New Day Recycling PO Box 477 Manchester WA 98353 jeff@newdayrecycling.com

Waste Management 701 2nd St. NW Auburn WA 98001 lmoser@wm.com
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